S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
MaxTester-710B Last-Mile OTDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
M1 = Last-mile OTDR, 1310/1550 nm (9/125 μm)
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI-connectors = See note below
OTDR software options
OTDR = Enables OTDR application only
SPMAX710B.1AN  © 2013 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.